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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate I! Amended Filing U Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Kansas Farm Bureau Voters Organized to Elect Farm Bureau Friends

Filing Report Address: 2627 KFB Plaza

Address2:

City: Manhattan Zip: 66503

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 587-6000

U Party Committee Bid PAC

} SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

^ ^^^^^^^^^^^^
^

2|TO]ALCONT^U^^
3 ICASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ITOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 jlN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

((Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

g (Schedule C) view/print

(Subtract Line 4 from 3)

1 (Schedule B) view/print

((Schedule D) view/print

$38,520.67

$9,273.07

$47,793.74

$10,960.06

$36,833.68

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:43:48 AM
Signature of Treasurer: Brett Adams Designated Agent
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10/28/24, 11:47 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Farm Bureau Voters Organized to Elect Farm Bureau Friends

Date

10/24/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KS StateBank-Interest
Income
lOlOWestloopPlace
Manhattan KS 66502

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

EFunds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$136.57

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$136.57

$9,136.50

$0
$0

$9273.07

Print; this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Farm Bureau Voters Organized to Elect Farm Bureau Friends

Date

10/16/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

Name and Address

Kansas Medical Society

623 SW Tenth
Topeka KS 66612

Kellie Warren

14505 Falmouth St.
Leawood KS 66224

Stephen Owens
P.O. Box 606
Hesston KS 67062

Michael Murphy
35810 W.Greenfield Rd.

Sylvia KS 67581

Craig Bowser
3100 Winston Placed!
Manhattan KS 66502

Mike Argabright
1154 Road 60
Olpe KS 66865

Chase Blasi
1746 N Blackstone Court
Wichita KS 67235

Chris Croft
8909 W. 148th Terr.

Overland Park KS 66221

Mark Schreiber
1722 Yucca Lane

Emporia KS 66801

Richard Wilbom
1504 Heritage Pl.

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Reimbursement Meal Reimbursement

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Amount

$54.32

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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10/28/24, 11:47 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

07/31/24

McPherson KS 67460

Sandy Pickert
8434EMtVemonCt
Wichita KS 67207

Steve Huebert

619 N. Birch
Valley Center KS 67147

Daniel Hawkins
9406 Harvest Lane

Wichita KS 67212

Jason Probst

205 W 14th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Dawn Wolf
600 N Putnam St
Bennington KS 67422

Beverly Gossage
9325 Evening Star Terr
Eudora KS 66025

Rick James
19863 Valley Road
LaCygne KS 66040

Dan Goddard
3420MosherRd.
Parsons KS 67357

Brooklynne Mosley
908 Rhode Island St
Lawrence KS 66044

Shawn Chauncey
2728 Samantha Drive
Junction City KS 66441

Clarke Sanders

2096 Leland Way
Salina KS 67401

Kansas Farm Bureau
2627 KFB PLAZA
Manhattan KS 66503

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Meetmg/Travel Reimburse Board

meeting expenses

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$832.52
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28/24, 11:47 AM

I Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

I Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

ITOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

PERIOD

$10886.841

$73.22i

$10960.06

Print this form or Go Back
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