

# Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report
Campaign Finance Organization Name: Kansas Farm Bureau Voters Organized to Elect Farm Bureau Friends
Filing Report Address: 2627 KFB Plaza
Address2:
City: Manhattan Zip: 66503
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 587-6000
Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$38,520.67
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$9,273.07
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$47,793.74
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$10,960.06
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$36,833.68
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:43:48 AM

Signature of Treasurer: Brett Adams Designated Agent

Print this form or Go Back

#### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Farm Bureau Voters Organized to Elect Farm Bureau Friends

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving Ai More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	KS StateBank-Interest Income 1010 Westloop Place Manhattan KS 66502	E Funds		\$136.57
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period			\$136.57
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$9,136.50		
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		\$0		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0		
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		\$9273.07		

Print this form or Go Back

#### **SCHEDULE C**

#### EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Farm Bureau Voters Organized to Elect Farm Bureau Friends

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/16/24	Kansas Medical Society 623 SW Tenth Topeka KS 66612	Reimbursement Meal Reimbursement	\$54.32
09/05/24	Kellie Warren 14505 Falmouth St. Leawood KS 66224	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/05/24	Stephen Owens P.O. Box 606 Hesston KS 67062	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/05/24	Michael Murphy 35810 W. Greenfield Rd. Sylvia KS 67581	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/05/24	Craig Bowser 3100 Winston Place #1 Manhattan KS 66502	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/05/24	Mike Argabright 1154 Road 60 Olpe KS 66865	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/05/24	Chase Blasi 1746 N Blackstone Court Wichita KS 67235	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/05/24	Chris Croft 8909 W. 148th Terr. Overland Park KS 66221	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/05/24	Mark Schreiber 1722 Yucca Lane Emporia KS 66801	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/05/24	Richard Wilborn 1504 Heritage Pl.	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00

McPherson KS 67460		
Sandy Pickert 8434 E Mt Vernon Ct Wichita KS 67207	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
Steve Huebert 619 N. Birch Valley Center KS 67147	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
Daniel Hawkins 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
Jason Probst 205 W 14th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
Dawn Wolf 600 N Putnam St Bennington KS 67422	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
Beverly Gossage 9325 Evening Star Terr Eudora KS 66025	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
Rick James 19863 Valley Road La Cygne KS 66040	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
Dan Goddard 3420 Mosher Rd. Parsons KS 67357	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
Brooklynne Mosley 908 Rhode Island St Lawrence KS 66044	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
Shawn Chauncey 2728 Samantha Drive Junction City KS 66441	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
Clarke Sanders 2096 Leland Way Salina KS 67401	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
Kansas Farm Bureau 2627 KFB PLAZA Manhattan KS 66503	Meeting/Travel Reimburse Board meeting expenses	\$832.52
	Sandy Pickert 8434 E Mt Vernon Ct Wichita KS 67207  Steve Huebert 619 N. Birch Valley Center KS 67147  Daniel Hawkins 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212  Jason Probst 205 W 14th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501  Dawn Wolf 600 N Putnam St Bennington KS 67422  Beverly Gossage 9325 Evening Star Terr Eudora KS 66025  Rick James 19863 Valley Road La Cygne KS 66040  Dan Goddard 3420 Mosher Rd. Parsons KS 67357  Brooklynne Mosley 908 Rhode Island St Lawrence KS 66044  Shawn Chauncey 2728 Samantha Drive Junction City KS 66441  Clarke Sanders 2096 Leland Way Salina KS 67401  Kansas Farm Bureau 2627 KFB PLAZA	Sandy Pickert 8434 E Mt Vermon Ct Wichita KS 67207  Steve Huebert 619 N. Birch Valley Center KS 67147  Daniel Hawkins 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212  Jason Probst 205 W 14th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501  Dawn Wolf 600 N Putnam St Bennington KS 67422  Beverly Gossage 9325 Evening Star Terr Eudora KS 66025  Rick James 19863 Valley Road La Cygne KS 66040  Dan Goddard 3420 Mosher Rd. Parsons KS 67357  Brooklynne Mosley 908 Rhode Island St Lawrence KS 66044  Shawn Chauncey 2728 Samantha Drive Junction City KS 66441  Clarke Sanders 2096 Leland Way Salina KS 67401  Kansas Farm Bureau 2627 KFB PLAZA  Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution  Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

720724, 11.47 7 W		
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$10886.84
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$73.22
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$10960.06